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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Athira S 1/149Pttaruveettil, Varanad, Kokkothamangalam, Varanad, 
cherthala, 688539

 

2 30/01/2026 Mayamol Maliyekkal, Mayithara, Kanjikkuzhi, Mayithara, Cherthala, 
688539

 

3 30/01/2026 Baijuraj Kannikat, Kalavamkodam, Vayalar, Cherthala, Cherthala, 
688524

 

4 30/01/2026 Saseendran Ramapurath, Cheruvaranam, Thanneermukkom North, 
Varanam, Cherthala, 688555

 

5 30/01/2026 ASHIK P NAIR Kandathil House, Cheruvaranam, Thanneermukkom North, 
Muttathipparambu P O, Cherthala, 688527

 

6 30/01/2026 Haneesh P R Vallaky, Vayalar, Vayalar East, Vayalar, Cherthala, 688536  

7 30/01/2026 Rejanimol puthuval nikarth, VAYALAR, VAYALAR, kalavamkodam, 
cherthala, 688524
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8 30/01/2026 SIVAKAMI A J ROHINI, CHERUVARANAM, THANNERMUKKOM 
NORTH, VARANAM, CHERTHALA, 688555

 

9 30/01/2026 Preeja C P Chulliyil, Gurumandiram Ward, Alappuzha, Thiruvampady 
P O, Ambalappuzha, 688002

 

10 30/01/2026 Manoj Chandran Cheruparambath, Kuruppankulangara, Cherthala South, 
Kuruppankulangara, Cherthala, 688539

 

11 30/01/2026 Mukesh R Chandran Cheruparambath, Kuruppankulangara, Cherthala South, 
Kuruppankulamgara, Cherthala, 688539

 

12 30/01/2026 Bindhu Cherparambath, Kuruppqnkulangara, Cherthala South, 
Kuruppankulangara, Cherthala, 688539

 

13 30/01/2026 Gouri Manojchandran Cheruparambath, Kuruppankulangara, Cherthala South, 
Kuruppankulangara, Cherthala, 688539

 

14 30/01/2026 Shanker Manoj Cheruparambath, Kuruppankulangara, Cherthala South, 
Kuruppankulamgara, Cherthala, 688539

 

15 30/01/2026 Anithakumari N Manitharaveli, Pallikkavala Road, Kanjikkuzhi, Mayithara, 
Cherthala, 688539

 

16 30/01/2026 Akshara V A Ottarath, Thuravoor, Thuravoor South, Thuravoor P O, 
Aroor, 688532

 

17 30/01/2026 saranya g 1/225 Perumkarukayil, Mayithara, Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara 
Market, Cherthala, 688539

 

18 30/01/2026 Anooja A Thekkekuttu, Cherthala, Kokkothamangalam, Cherthala, 
Cherthala, 688524

 

19 30/01/2026 aswin biju joseph Vallappattil House, Muhamma, Thannermukkam South, 
Muhamma, Cherthala, 688525
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20 30/01/2026 Rejani Kollamparambu, Cherthala South, Cherthala South, 
Mayithara Market, Cherthala, 688539

 

21 30/01/2026 Elsamma Jose Ennathayyil, Thankey, Kadakkarappally, Kadakkarappally, 
Cherthala, 688529

 

22 30/01/2026 JITHIN JOSEPH E J Ennathayyil, Thankey, Kadakkarappally, Kadakkarappally, 
Cherthala, 688529

 

23 30/01/2026 JOSEPH P V Karthika, Thankey, Kadakkarappally, Kadakkarappally, 
Cherthala, 688529

 

24 30/01/2026 NEETHUMOL C T KUDIYAMSSERIL, KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

CHERTHALA, 688529

 

25 30/01/2026 Sabumon K P Kailasam, Mayithara, Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara P O, Cherthala, 
688539

 

26 30/01/2026 Manjusha Manoharan Vadakkeparambil, Mayithara, Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara 
Market, Cherthala, 688539

 

27 30/01/2026 Rani 9/381A Thampanchiyil, Shavesseri, Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, Cherthala, 688524

 

28 30/01/2026 Kleeppararjos 7/70,Pushpaveliyil, Vayalar Primary Health Cenre, Vayalar 
East, Vayalar, Cherthala, 688536

 

29 30/01/2026 LILY CLIPET 7/70,Pushpavelyil, Vayalar Primary Health Centre, Vayalar 
East, Vayalar, Cherthala, 688536

 

30 30/01/2026 LIBIN CLIPET 7/70,Pushpaveliyil, Vayalar Primary Health Centre, Vayalar 
East, Vayalar, Cherthala, 688536

 

31 30/01/2026 Asish S Kailasam, Mayithara, Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara P O, Cherthala, 
688539
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32 30/01/2026 Lidiya Clippat 7/70,Pushpaveliyil, Vayalar Primary Health Centre, Vayalar, 
Vayalar, Cherthala, 688536

 

33 30/01/2026 Remadevi L Kailasam, Mayithara, Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara P O, Cherthala, 
688539

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


